OREGON TECH SOFTBALL

CASCADE CONFERENCE / NAIAREGION |/ NAIA PACIFIC NW SECTION POSTSEASON HONORS

2025

2024

2023

2022

2019

2016

2015

2014

2012

2011

2008

2007

Nita Cook
Greg Stewart

Kaila Mick
Greg Stewart

Kacie Schmidt
Greg Stewart

Sarah Abramson
Greg Stewart

Ali Graham

Ali Graham

Tara Moates
Greg Stewart

Shauna Collins
Greg Stewart

Taylor Schmidt
Greg Stewart

Jackie Imhof
Greg Stewart
Jenni Bittle

Greg Stewart

Kelsi Haylett

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year

CSC/NAIA Softball Academic All-American of the Year

Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year

NAIA Softball World Series Most Valuable Player
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

NAIA National Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year



2006

2005

2004

2002

2001

1998

1997

1996

1995

OREGON TECH SOFTBALL
CASCADE CONFERENCE / NAIAREGION |/ NAIA PACIFIC NW SECTION POSTSEASON HONORS

Amanda Doherty
Jenni Bittle

Greg Stewart

Greg Stewart

Amanda Doherty
Mary Bradford / Danny Miles

Leah Azevedo

Leslie Ernstrom
Mary Bradford / Danny Miles

Meagan Webber
Mary Bradford / Danny Miles

Torrie Philippi

Megan Mills

Torrie Philippi

Brenda Ruppel

Mary Bradford / Danny Miles
Mary Bradford / Danny Miles

Mary Bradford / Danny Miles

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
NAIA Region | Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
NAIA Region | Pitcher of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
NAIA Region | Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
NAIA Region | Player of the Year

NFCA West Region Player of the Year
NFCA Louisville Slugger Catcher of the Year
Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
NAIA Pacific Northwest Section Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year

NAIA Pacific Northwest Section Co-Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year

NAIA Pacific Northwest Section Co-Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year

Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year

Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year



