OREGON TECH SOFTBALL CASCADE CONFERENCE / NAIA REGION I / NAIA PACIFIC NW SECTION POSTSEASON HONORS

2025	Nita Cook Greg Stewart	Cascade Conference Player of the Year Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2024	Kaila Mick	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
	Greg Stewart	CSC/NAIA Softball Academic All-American of the Year Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2023	Kacie Schmidt Greg Stewart	Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2022	Sarah Abramson Greg Stewart	Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2019	Ali Graham	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
2016	Ali Graham	Cascade Conference Player of the Year Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year
2015	Tara Moates	Cascade Conference Player of the Year Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year
	Greg Stewart	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2014	Shauna Collins Greg Stewart	Cascade Conference Player of the Year Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2012	Taylor Schmidt Greg Stewart	Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2011	Jackie Imhof	Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year NAIA Softball World Series Most Valuable Player
	Greg Stewart	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year NAIA National Coach of the Year
2008	Jenni Bittle Greg Stewart	Cascade Conference Player of the Year Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2007	Kelsi Haylett	Cascade Conference Player of the Year

OREGON TECH SOFTBALL CASCADE CONFERENCE / NAIA REGION I / NAIA PACIFIC NW SECTION POSTSEASON HONORS

2006	Amanda Doherty	Cascade Conference Player of the Year NAIA Region I Player of the Year
	Jenni Bittle	Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
	Cross Chousent	NAIA Region I Pitcher of the Year
	Greg Stewart	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year NAIA Region I Coach of the Year
		WAIA Region 1 Coach of the Teal
2005	Greg Stewart	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2004	Amanda Doherty	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
	Mary Bradford / Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year
2002	Leah Azevedo	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
		NAIA Region I Player of the Year
		NFCA West Region Player of the Year
	Looks Emptyons	NFCA Louisville Slugger Catcher of the Year
	Leslie Ernstrom Mary Bradford / Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year
	Mary Bradiord / Barriny Miles	Cascade Conference Coaches of the Teal
2001	Meagan Webber	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
	Mary Bradford / Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year
1998	Torrie Philippi	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
		NAIA Pacific Northwest Section Player of the Year
	Megan Mills	Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
1997	Torrie Philippi	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
	Brenda Ruppel	NAIA Pacific Northwest Section Co-Player of the Year Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
		NAIA Pacific Northwest Section Co-Player of the Year
	Mary Bradford / Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year
1996	Mary Bradford / Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year
1995	Mary Bradford / Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Coaches of the Year
1000	Mary Diddiora / Daility Miles	Cassado Comercino Codones or the real